

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3198/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2006 in LPA No. 313/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GANPATBHAI MAHIJIBHAI SOLANKI

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post
A.D. Dasti service in addition is allowed as prayed for.

List the matter on 8.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar