

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3198/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2006 in LPA No.313/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GANPATBHAI MAHIJIBHAI SOLANKI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.
for Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

If affidavit of service is properly filed on record, list the matter before
the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar